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2014 FS Spring Senior Championship - 2/27/2014 to 3/2/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 804Sarasota YMCA Sharks
2 T2 Aquatics 780T2 Aquatics
3 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 652Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club
4 Gator Swim Club 405Gator Swim Club
5 Blue Dolfins 313Blue Dolfins
6 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 273.50Saint Petersburg Aquatics
7 Blue Wave Swimming 272Blue Wave Swimming
8 Highlander Aquatic Club 205Highlander Aquatic Club
9 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 191North Florida Swimming, Inc.

10 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 135Tampa Bay  Aquatics
10 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 135Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
12 Saint Augustine Swim Team 114Saint Augustine Swim Team
13 Central Florida Marlins 109Central Florida Marlins
14 Indian River Aquatics 96Indian River Aquatics
15 Ntc Aquatics 93Ntc Aquatics
16 Swim Florida 79Swim Florida
17 Gulf Coast Swim Team 75Gulf Coast Swim Team
18 Patriot Aquatics 68Patriot Aquatics
19 Ormond Holly Hill Otters 58.50Ormond Holly Hill Otters
20 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 48Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv
20 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 48Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
22 YMCA of Central Florida 46YMCA of Central Florida
22 Southwest Stars Swim Club 46Southwest Stars Swim Club
24 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 43West Florida Lightning Aquatic
24 Fast Lane Aquatics 43Fast Lane Aquatics
26 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 40Greater Tampa Swimming Associa
27 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 36Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
28 Tampa YMCA Swimming 32Tampa YMCA Swimming
29 Sun Coast Swim Team 31Sun Coast Swim Team
29 Lakeland Area Swimming 31Lakeland Area Swimming
31 High Tide Aquatics 30High Tide Aquatics
32 Clearwater Aquatic Team 28Clearwater Aquatic Team
33 Academy Aquatic Club 27Academy Aquatic Club
33 Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc. 27Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc.
35 Daytona Beach Swimming 26Daytona Beach Swimming
36 Charlotte County Swimming 16Charlotte County Swimming
37 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 15Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner
38 Berkeley Barracudas 13Berkeley Barracudas
39 Central Brevard Swimming-Islan 12Central Brevard Swimming-Islan
40 Titusville Swim Team 6Titusville Swim Team
41 Land O'Lakes Lightning Swim 4Land O'Lakes Lightning Swim
42 Episcopal AmberJax 3Episcopal AmberJax
43 Winter Haven Stingrays 2Winter Haven Stingrays

5,511.00Total
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 T2 Aquatics 705T2 Aquatics
2 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 610Sarasota YMCA Sharks
3 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 377Saint Petersburg Aquatics
4 Gator Swim Club 325Gator Swim Club
5 Swim Florida 276Swim Florida
6 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 266Tampa Bay  Aquatics
7 Lakeland Area Swimming 260Lakeland Area Swimming
8 Indian River Aquatics 224Indian River Aquatics
9 Blue Dolfins 203Blue Dolfins

10 High Tide Aquatics 183High Tide Aquatics
11 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 176Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
12 Academy Aquatic Club 169.50Academy Aquatic Club
13 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 131West Florida Lightning Aquatic
14 Indian River State College 110Indian River State College
15 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 109Greater Tampa Swimming Associa
16 Kissimmee Swim Association 105Kissimmee Swim Association
17 Daytona Beach Swimming 102Daytona Beach Swimming
18 Highlander Aquatic Club 100Highlander Aquatic Club
19 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 83.50North Florida Swimming, Inc.
20 Central Florida Aquatics, Inc 83Central Florida Aquatics, Inc
20 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 83Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club
22 Patriot Aquatics 81Patriot Aquatics
23 Central Brevard Swimming-Islan 75Central Brevard Swimming-Islan
24 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 58Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
25 Charlotte County Swimming 49Charlotte County Swimming
26 Gulf Coast Swim Team 42Gulf Coast Swim Team
27 Clearwater Aquatic Team 36Clearwater Aquatic Team
28 Blue Wave Swimming 35Blue Wave Swimming
29 Ntc Aquatics 34Ntc Aquatics
30 Winter Haven Stingrays 33Winter Haven Stingrays
31 Southwest Stars Swim Club 27Southwest Stars Swim Club
31 Saint Augustine Swim Team 27Saint Augustine Swim Team
33 Seminole Aquatics 16Seminole Aquatics
34 Central Florida Marlins 14.50Central Florida Marlins
35 Episcopal AmberJax 11Episcopal AmberJax
35 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 11Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner
37 Southside Athletic Club 9Southside Athletic Club
38 Tampa YMCA Swimming 7.50Tampa YMCA Swimming
39 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 7Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
40 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 4Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui
41 Treasure Coast Aquatics 3Treasure Coast Aquatics
42 Berkeley Barracudas 2Berkeley Barracudas
43 Bolles School Sharks 1Bolles School Sharks

5,264.00Total
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 T2 Aquatics 1,485T2 Aquatics
2 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 1,414Sarasota YMCA Sharks
3 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 735Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club
4 Gator Swim Club 730Gator Swim Club
5 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 650.50Saint Petersburg Aquatics
6 Blue Dolfins 516Blue Dolfins
7 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 401Tampa Bay  Aquatics
8 Swim Florida 355Swim Florida
9 Indian River Aquatics 320Indian River Aquatics

10 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 311Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas
11 Blue Wave Swimming 307Blue Wave Swimming
12 Highlander Aquatic Club 305Highlander Aquatic Club
13 Lakeland Area Swimming 291Lakeland Area Swimming
14 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 274.50North Florida Swimming, Inc.
15 High Tide Aquatics 213High Tide Aquatics
16 Academy Aquatic Club 196.50Academy Aquatic Club
17 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 174West Florida Lightning Aquatic
18 Patriot Aquatics 149Patriot Aquatics
18 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 149Greater Tampa Swimming Associa
20 Saint Augustine Swim Team 141Saint Augustine Swim Team
21 Daytona Beach Swimming 128Daytona Beach Swimming
22 Ntc Aquatics 127Ntc Aquatics
23 Central Florida Marlins 123.50Central Florida Marlins
24 Gulf Coast Swim Team 117Gulf Coast Swim Team
25 Indian River State College 110Indian River State College
26 Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu 106Julington Creek Loggerhead Aqu
27 Kissimmee Swim Association 105Kissimmee Swim Association
28 Central Brevard Swimming-Islan 87Central Brevard Swimming-Islan
29 Central Florida Aquatics, Inc 83Central Florida Aquatics, Inc
30 Southwest Stars Swim Club 73Southwest Stars Swim Club
31 Charlotte County Swimming 65Charlotte County Swimming
32 Clearwater Aquatic Team 64Clearwater Aquatic Team
33 Ormond Holly Hill Otters 58.50Ormond Holly Hill Otters
34 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 48Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv
35 YMCA of Central Florida 46YMCA of Central Florida
36 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 43Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
36 Fast Lane Aquatics 43Fast Lane Aquatics
38 Tampa YMCA Swimming 39.50Tampa YMCA Swimming
39 Winter Haven Stingrays 35Winter Haven Stingrays
40 Sun Coast Swim Team 31Sun Coast Swim Team
41 Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc. 27Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc.
42 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 26Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner
43 Seminole Aquatics 16Seminole Aquatics
44 Berkeley Barracudas 15Berkeley Barracudas
45 Episcopal AmberJax 14Episcopal AmberJax
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Place Team Points

46 Southside Athletic Club 9Southside Athletic Club
47 Titusville Swim Team 6Titusville Swim Team
48 Land O'Lakes Lightning Swim 4Land O'Lakes Lightning Swim
48 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 4Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui
50 Treasure Coast Aquatics 3Treasure Coast Aquatics
51 Bolles School Sharks 1Bolles School Sharks

10,775.00Total


